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

rown illfold. papers val- -
uable to owner. Reward. Jerry Payne
Ph. 4483.

LOST: Ladies brown purs with gs.

Wed. ve. Phyllis Heinz. Ph.
24239
"LOST. 11 wks. oM black Poland
China pif. Swegle Dial. Finder please
contact Henry Martin. Rt. 6. Box437A.

Will party who found "brown Pake
dog in N. Salem Ph. 23244?

LOST: Brown horse. Roached man.
Short talL Weight about 1009 lb.
Wearing halter. Ruebea Wilson. Rt. 1.
Sublimity, or call Frank Woof. Stayton.

LOST: Black aria whit female
springer, long1 tail. 4 mot. ld. Re-
ward. Phone 4443.

Lodges
I.O.O-F-. meet every Wednesday.

Visitors welcome

MODERN BEDROOM HOME
Engtowosd School District . , block

to bus, haa living-roo- m, dining -- room.
1 bedroom, kitchen and bath down. I
bedrooma up. baaement with auto saw-
dust furnace, wired for rang, fenced
in back yard, fruit and nut trees, fire-
place in living-roo- about years
old alljMW.

MARKET STREET
A 7 room home, apartment upstairs

consisting of living-roo- 2 bedrooms
and kitche. downstairs has living-roo- m,

dinusgroom. 1 bedroom, kitch-
en and bath. Sam furniture included,
bus at door. tU.KING WOOD HEIGHTS

Modem home, fine view overlooking
city of Salem. Urge lot M1M. com-
pletely fenced, well landscaped, fruit
and shade trees. This home has living-roo- m

with fireplace, dining-roo- m. I
bedroom; den. kitchen and bath, base-
ment with auto oil furnace, wired for
range, elec. water heater a good mod-
ern home 412.000.

CO., REALTORS
PHONE OR

or 30S
SEE THIS NOW

440V- -2 BR . LR. Kit . Bath on 1st
f.oor. 1 BR and Bath up. 1 block. " . C7 -- b. 1 r.ll fiBlt

Burt Pirha, Realtors
PH 3310 or 3053 337 N. High St.

FOR SALE: RES. BUSINESS LOT.
Mrx20 ft. with fa) ft frontage on paved
St in South Salem. Some bldf. ma-
terial 43100 Callg CEICER.

Burt PicRa. Realtors
PH 4472 3343 Portland Road

Christmas Bargains
14730 2 A EAST. 2 Bdrm.. LR. Kit .

Near School 4t Bus.
SJtffiO LR . Dinette. Kit.. Bath. Bdrm..

Nlew. IMMED. POSS
9450O NEW. IMMED POSS 2 bdrms .

Bath. LR.. Kit . Dinette at 4 Corners.
17 40 HIGHLAND DIST 4 Bdrms.

R . DR . Kit . Nook. Bath. Full Bimi .

Furnace. Dbl Garage Call "ELMER"
AMUNDSON

Burt Pirha, Realtors
PH 321 337 N High St.
J BDRM' Hrnrte. North unfinished

upstairs Wired for range. Elec hot
water. Auto oil heat. Double Garage.
J1C.0O0 Call GARDNER

Burt Pirha. Realtors
PH 31 II 337 N High St
TTieO WELL located Lot on Jeffer-so- n

St. In new dist.. paved Street.
Burt Pifha, Realtors

PH 3211 337 N High St
143003 BDRM Home, with extra

Dt. rented for 133 00 per mo., aoi
plumbing. Bmt . paved St. A good buy.

Burt Pirha, Realtors
PH 3211 337 N High St
T"00 B RICK home tn Business Dist

2 Bdrms large lot. Fireplace

Burt Pirha, Realtors
PH 3210 337 N High St

MOVtTNnSEfOREMAS
Edge of City north. 4 year old S room

clean, neat, convenient home All good
sued rooms, wired for range, large
lot Full price 16430 Pay 12430 down
and move in before Xmas. Bal. 42
month at 3.

Sullivan Realty Co.
:3363 Portland Rd Ph 3245;" EveikJlM

ROSEDaLE. 3 year old 3 room home
on corner lot Fine condition, clean,
neat throughout, auto. heat. gsoOO.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3343 Portland Rd Ph 3253:' Eyes

1 ACRE Suburban home north. BuiTt
in 1941. 2 bedrooms. L R . dinette.
kitchen att garage, utility 11 wal-
nuts. 1 apple. 2 filberts. 32 R A. cher-
ries Auto, oil furnace. S9SA0

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3343 Portland Rd Ph 3235:" Eves

LOCATION CANT" BE BEAfTedge
of city east. 2 B R. home on acre
Young family orchard, one bHc. to bus
Nice elect range incld 17500 Terms

Sullivan Realty Co.
3343 Portland Rd Ph 3255: Eves

14400 4 BEDROOM House, living
room, dining room, kitchen, bath. Im-

mediate poHsetsion Nice location close
to High School. See Harry Gustafson.

943335 room home, garage. Lot SOx
100 Refrigerator, range 4z hot water
tank o Terms

I7I7J North 3 room plastered home
Garage. Sleeping porch Tool shed
Glas greenhouse. See George Sundlie

S12 400 New S room home in new
rtmfnrt. Auto. Oil heat. Garage. See
Phil Bell

P. H. Bell, Realtor
910 Guardian Bldg Ph 4494

13700-- NIW m house on ft acre
Has city water 4c elect lights. Imed.
pons Terms. Call Jack Henningsen.

State Finanre Co.. Realtors
135 S Hiijh S' Ph 4121: eves 7277

CENTRALLY LOCAXED
Clote to Slate Home. North, mod- -'

ern 3 BR all. first floor, extra large
l.vir and dining rooms, full base .
vkood furnace, an extra lot Price
130 or can buy some furniture.

1mm Po-- e

UNEXCELLED VIEW
COLONIAL tvpe late built home.

located on South l?th St 2 large B R
down. 2 large unfin B R up. living
12x22. fireolace. dining 11x11. full
base sawdust or wood furnace, dou-
ble ear i, acre Price 111 000
C H SANDERS - 231 N High - 3434

94250 VERY CLEAN 2" BR home
Northeast. Garage Elec. water heater,
wired for range, close to Bus Large
corner lot Immediate possession.

Call Stanley Brown wtth

tate Finanre Co., Realtors
133 S High Phone 4121

Eves:
$1230

If sold thi, week Small home 12x11
furnished. unfurnished $1454. Gas.
Iichts. wster. lot 5Oxl00. g bUxs. to city
bus. Possession st once.

Olaf Tlionstad
41 N Cptol Phone JT903

$4250 RM HSE. on N 20th St
Newly redecorated, large lot. some
trees Immediate possession.

912. aoo AdI hse. 5 lane rms down,
fireplace, gas furnace, bath. 2 two-r-m.

apt, up completely furnished. Income
$160 per mo

Melvin Johnson
549 N Cottage St Phone 3723
d7YTS7 WE AR f STILLSELLTSJf5

PROPERTY
Only we have been so busy the past

two weeks we have not had Urn to
advertise, but here are a few proper-
ties that we have for sale

ONLY 94230
For this completely furnished 2 bed-

room houne with attached earage.
JUST OFF HIGHWAY

34 acres with all modem 2 bedroom
house. 10 a. In culti.. 4 in blackberries
which netted $1300 last year $7930.

NICE BUILDING SITE
$1544 and it la yours. acre with

walnut and filbert trees. Deep welL
2 AUTO COURTS

Both well located with excellent in-
come.

Lawrenee Real Estate
Loans and Insurance

320 N.High St. Phone 7304
7934 MODERN New 2 BR home.

Close in Smith. Hardwood floors. Auto,
furnace. Elec. water heater. Garage.
Immediate Possession

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finanre Co., Realtors
133 S. Hlgti Phone 4121

Eves: 13341
tO BUT OR SELL SEX

THE REAL ESTATE
MARKET

433 N. High St Phone

automatic gas heat, close to school, full

serve in Ernest Radke

VT &ALEM
4300 1 bdrm. home, redecorated thru-ou- t.

In excellent condition, ga-ra- e.

nice yard.
$86502 bdrm. home, nice corner lot.

Home in good condition.
COUNTRY HOME

Beautiful country home, modern,
auto --oil heat. hdwd. floors, fireplace,
dble garage. 10 acres In orchard. S

miles out. wonderful view.
NO. 3 BUSINESS ZONE

Close-I- n North. 2 bdrm. plus sleep-
ing porch, living rm. dining rm, kitch-
en lge lot. basement. Recently redec-
orated inside. Paved St. An excellent
investment property at $5300.

BROS.. REALTORS

NELSON NEWS
2 RM. COTTAGE. AC.

Wired for range, has shower, bath 4c

L trays, elec. water heater, etc.. city
water. 4 blks. to bus. $3550.

VERY GOOD SUBURBAN
A good substantial home, very good,

full basmt. with dnve-i- n garage. L.R..
DR. Kit. at bath. 2 bdrms. 1st fir.. 2

bdrms. 4c sewing rm. 2nd fir., orchard
heights rd . price only $9500.

CAFE WITH LIVING QUARTERS
1 of the best equipped it best locat-

ed small business enterprises In the
valley with excellent living quarters.
3 year lease wtth an option of 2 more
at $45 a mo. for living quarters 4c cafe,
very good equipment, total price $4000.

EXCEPTIONAL BUSINESS
OPPORTUNITY

A going, well paying business at
heavily traveled hiway Junction. 2
pump gas station, good general store
4c business depot. LR.. DR.. 2 bdrms..
bath. Kit . V. blinds, glassed-i- n serv-
ice porch with L. trays at elec. water
heater, near grade school, hi school
bua by the place. 1 ac. land with young
family orchard. Improvements about 4
yrs old. price only $11,000. Stock at
inventory cost.

GOOD COUNTRY HOME
OPPORTUNITY

Good 7 rm home with fplace, basmt.
Ac furnace, small barn, extra good In-

dependent water system for much less
than the house alone would cost In
town, only J'i ml. out This Is the
time of year to get a good buy in a
country home.

If these do not meet your require-
ments please tell what vou want.
We no doubt have It listed.

NELSON & NELSON
CHIT. I. NELSON THT.O G NELSON

Specializing Realtors
Rm 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg . 495 State St.

Ph. 441$ or 4422 Eves. XI 350.
fsrrris 25547

""$3000 Unfin. livable small house, 'i
acre, large trees, bus. N East

3400 $2500 down, small 2 B R. home,
lights, water, wired range, lot 50x173.
Clow to bus. store

4 1 0O New 3 rooms, bath. ' acre.
$5250 New plast 2 B R. North.
$5950 New 1 B R. plast. S East.
$7500 New 2 B R. N East. Suburban.
$9000 New. occupied 2 B R. plast- -
$19.500 Completely well furnished 2

B R. home, glassed porch for 3rd B R.
Extra nice setting on lot 100x100.
Choice residential

$82501 B R. older home, living,
dining, full base . furnace, corner lot.
paved street, on North Cottage

$10.500 3 B R. mod. home, well lo-
cated North.
C H. SANDERS - 231 N High 5438

2 B R. House N E. ComD. "X!R. 4
Kitchen. D R. Lots of built-ln- s. full
bath, unfinished, upstairs room for 2
more B RMS. Garage k woodshed.
Price $5250

VERY NEAT 2 Rm House with fir
floors, shower, large lot. just two
blocks for bus. TERMS. $1250 down.
925 Mo. Price $3450.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
144 S Com 1 St Phone 1389 Eve 7440

For Sale Farms
A MONEY MAKER

A fine large dairy farm fully stocked
4c- - equipped near a good valley town.
Good modern bidgs 4c equipmt. See
me about this place today. Price 945,-00- 0.

Call Bill Jones.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemketa St.
Phone Eves $441

good hom! Good farm
2 brm . mod. home, newly painted.

Large barn. 2 garages. All new elec.
fence. 10 acres, in cherries, walnuts,
and berries. Prioed to sell, by out of
town owner. $9000.

INDUSTRIOUS COUPLE NEEDED!
53 A. Wm. Silt loam. Good 3 rm. hse.

Large nut dryer. Owner selling be-
cause of poor health Price, tnelud
implements, 912.000. THIS WILL BRING
BIG RETURNS

Call Henry Torvend
Joe Hutchison Realtor

459 Court Phone 7894
Res.

113.00011 A. LEVEL Bottomland. 4
A. orchard. 9 rm hse. Lg dairy bam.
On -- paved hwy I ml Salem. Call Ed
Smith.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemketa St
Phone Eves.

41 ACRE irrigated dairy farm. Grade
A barn and muk house, lounging shed
37x20. silos, chicken house, garage,
pump house. 2 B.R. modern home, nice
lawn, garden and family orchard. 10
acres pasture. 1k acres oats and vetch,
balance for spring crop. Crop in SO
acres rented ground. 23 acres oats and
vetch, balance for spring crop. 14 Reg.
Holstein cows (447.9 fat 293 day aver-
age) 11 Reg. Heifers. 1 bull. 10-- 20 Mc-De- er

in g tractor, plow harrows, insilafe
cutter, manure spreader. Irrigation sys-
tem.
"C" Kilgore Real Estate
423 S. 12th. Eve Phone 4459

A FOOTHOLD
' A. Hse nearly completed close to

town. Pvmt. It Bus. Some furniture
included Hi price of $2454. Here la your
chance. Call Bill Jones.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemketa St.
Phone Eves 9441

WE HAVE a real farm for sale. Come
in and get lnformatioa about this,
Olson & Reeve Realtors

943 S. Cornel. Ph. 4590. Eve. 9334
A GOOD GENERAL FARM

12S A. 14 A. Orch. 33 A. pasture. T A.
timber. 44 A. cult. Well 4c springs. Good
bidgs Jc fences. On paved rd. elec. on
cream rt. No need for having your
eggs In one basket on this farm. Priced
at $11,450 with good terms. Would con-
sider trade for city property. Call BUI
Jones.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemketa St
Phone Eves. 9441

aijipmsi
LEE OHM ART a

471 COURT ST ge. Sun Ph

I4A i

N i i Lot New. hdw floort thru-ou- t.

Elect beat. 2 Br . dbl ga . close
to hool

1 14 M
N 20h ft . clean mds t br . fire-

place dtiimi rcorn. hdw firs, insulat-
ed $ upetairv bsm.. Ig lot Nice neigri-b- i:

fMi
E.I Brkit & Co., Realtor
SJv themeScta St Phon 591

9J5se
Sit all oiolr noue. blks

frutr buf lire. Some- - term
t50tt

O.tr P R modern unfinuhed
up.1!! FJect range. E W heater.
U'jmlit iirtt, arl lot re Ike Bacon
Kt Brkit & Co., Realtors
3.19 f St Photic 3941

111. MS) Bl'YS thia lovely 3 bedrm
hon e wi tngiewood dlsi H ard firs.
V mux Fireplace, pweed ceilings
F'.i!I baswwt witn uwdwrt best Immd
pos
Olson & Reeve Realtors

94 3 (.'umcl Ph 4.Eve 953

1! MH) DOWN will handle this 3 rm
ho" oath. Imm p mi. Close to
acliool at bua.

)lxn & Reeve Realtor
43 S Comm-- PhtSo Eve 9534

Vm 3 BtPRVTclos in Elect tov.
Ele t water r.sater. Attic gar. Large
kit Imi Ps
ONon & Reve Realtors
43 CsnMl Ph 4W. Ee 95341

WE HAVE a real home tn the
m ImaI dist Hwd flr . Fire-

place raved ceilings Full oasntt with
heat V blinds Elect water

lairye lot. Small down pay-aii- rt

Imm Prt
Ol.on & Reeve Realtors

fm S I Onxl Ph 45l, Fve 336
"

IJX1SV FVfiNI?HltD rro h.ne m
Rilriinn 3 hedrma. L rm. D rm
ki'ihen Ai bath. SOyIM ft lot This
h'M r mkl bring a good deal more
In salem
Olmm Reeve Realtor

S4. s Cornel Ph Eve ISJd
J?.'.d-- N NEAR Highland Ave 4 rm

Ji Sone fruit. See this before
yoi huy

(!-4t- n S Reeve Realtors
43 S Omrl Ph 4SS): Eve S3

3 PFDNM home In Wtt Salem
He ..'litji Hw4 fkrs. f(replace, coved
ceilings Call for appt

'

Olnin & Reeve Realtors
43 S i wnicl Ph 4W. Eve 43

11950 eieat-
-1 BR

"

home Close in.
Auto waler heater Nice builr-in- s irr
ki'i'iM'K ointi lot BiKh streets paved,
1 B!k f.n Bu Immediate sMMiession

t all Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., Realtors
133 High Phone 4121

Ives
CI 1 A S HI D KI NS & SO N

See Hurl kins for hornet

NOW Y01 CAN BUILD
The fineot view lot on K i n a ihx)

Hrik'iitran pr.ced to sell today. Buv
thi l! then see your archi'fct and
live n the beauty spot of Salem.

It x u want to live on a nil! over-
looking tie W illamette Rivet . Polk
Cnuiitv tie C(at M.ntntann and a
hejLtiiiil ai.x. and have a designer
o'. - e 1le entire Job of hitu plan.
gi..rirt-- . a'ifl all. we have Ju.t tr.e
spot AIL FOR ONLY Mrt

Vte hvf n:inr other lots to offer
'fro'ii w up on yoir own tcr'rs

sF HIDKINS flRST ,

CHAS. HUDKINS 4 SON
273 laie St Pn me j

.M IMMED POS Nice 2 BR horne
N I v rm. K t. Lg lot Call OMER.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Res lt, 341 Chetnketa St
Ph J- - IMS Eve

Vrrv Mfwlern
Close to I'ubiic St Paroctal Schools

M700
Oak FUiors firepUce Full base-

men pitie furnace, paved street, con-vr- ii

rd kikhrn. 2 bedrooma and bath
d'.n 2 bedrooma up Call Me- -
Cla iflxi

Reiniann Real Estate
-- Lfcttmrs Skillfully Handled"

101 So High Ph 3T22 or 7434

Eat Salem - Furnished
I BP home on acre Netaly

L R . comb D R -- Kitchen,
ba'i liect wtr system New fas
ranrc. wasfiirrg machine, davenport,
cha.is. two red room sett circulator
A real buy tor suburban property at
4C0

New - Furnished
Vriv ailia.tive MR. bungalow on

Iare lot one. fdn . ah ingle roof,
nlaoteied. t,.e fireplace LR. DR.
Ki'ciiew ialn Venetian blind, oil fir.
furrate exrt tr htr . attached ga-r-

Nr re-- i . elect ranne. 2 B R
aet. davenpoit. chair, radio, d'nmg set.
ruiv wavl. rvjr rrachine. curtain, floor
lan p gt ir.oir Call today. C95O0

A Real Home
Enrlewrwd Dist . on bis line A love-

ly well arpt home with 1 BR. L R
witn ild r.rs . tile fireolace. D R
witn built-i- n corner cabinet. tile
drair boair! tn kitcnen Full bsmt . auto,
sawdust fuir.axe redecorated
Nu-ei- Lanicaped. An attractive buy
at til SMi

Walter Mtisgrave,
Realtors

1233 EPCrWATIR ST PH 3109
i75f-K- "t NICfTLllTDTpelte. Kit.

I BR d firs. Elec range goes. Call
OM ER.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtor, Ml Olemketa St
Ph Eves

111 Sea MCDERNT BR home Engle-woo- d
Dit Basement. Avto. furnace

Hardwood f'.cors. fireplace Garage.
Lots of sc.ruos and fruit trees.

Cail Stanley Brown with
State Finanre Co., Realtors
133 S. High Phone 4121

Eves:
MONEYTO LOAN on first roort

gages. 4 to . Call for details.

Ed ByrLit & Co.
S3 Chemeketa Street Phone SMI

B ?fJWN ER:"S bed room houseTall
on one floor, completely redecorated
Inside and out. Venetian blinds. Den-d-- K

washer included. Easy terms. 1129
Norway. Ph. 4514.

TWO bedrooms. unfinished attic
HW floors, fireplace, automatic oil
heat, electric water heater, double ga-

rage. $101100.

Salem Realtv Co.
REALTORS

149 N Hiah St Phone T440

V t--T T ro nlcT .

ESPECIALLY NICE. 3 Bm. 4 yr old
home. One of our best listingt! Built
just the way vou like it. newly

painted. Inside 4c out. A flower fsrden
tha. is beyond description. Price $9500.

REDUCED TO SELL BUT QUICK
Owner's 3 rms.. 2 rm. furn. apt. and

1 exlra sleeping rm. Most of furniture
goes Income $53 Mo. Price $5000

FIVE BEDROOMS CLOSE IN! Won-

derful possibilities for income proper-
ty. Here's s real chance to make some
money' Price $7250

Salesmen "Habby" Habernicht
M let Henderson

Joe Hutchison Realtor
45$ Court Phone 7604

Res

3 B.R. on Creek
Walking distance from city center.

Hardwood firs. Basement, auto. heat.
Only $7773. Call Baron.

Reimann Real Estate
"Listings Skillfully Handled"

201 So High Ph 372or 7434

COMPLETELY furn 4 rm. cottage,
l's acres. $450 Will take car or trailer
house as part payment. See Allen
Jones or

Mrs. Needham
34 1 State. Rm. 4 Phone 4943

Leo N. Childs. Ine.,
Realtors

CALL THE VAN r The keys are ready.
Beautiful 4 year old 3 bedroom home
with automatic oil heat Price $9500.
I39O0 cah. balance like rent

CHOICE 't acre tract at city lim-
its C'ozv 2 bedroom cottage with many
bui.lt -- in i. Venetian blinds, city water,
good plumbing, electric hot water
heater. Close to bus Owner transfer-
red from city. Offering this home at
the attractive price of $4300.

$4000 Lovely and new. Large liv-
ing room, kitchen with nook and built-
ins 2 oaclous bedrooms. All on 1st
floor. Large unfinished attic. Automatic
oil furnare Ij-g- lot. See it and ap-

preciate It SEE
K N VOORHEES or
JAMES B HARTMAN

with
Leo IS". ChiM.--, Inr.

REALTORS
344 State St Phone $24 1

YES
We have a home for you' Let us

show you a newly painted and dec-
orated 4 room houie for $5500 Or a
nicely furnished older home with lota
of trees for only $4754: Maybe a brand
new 4 room Cape Cod that a veteran
can buv on G I financing will suit tour
needs better at $7500. Perhaps 3 bed-
rooms are needed by your family, how
about one within 4 blocks of City
Center at Just $10,300. It ts beautiful
at ne edge of Salem In the spring.
Why not get ready for that early this
New Year. A brand new home anyone
can buy. Frankly it has everything,
even a new refrigerator, and it is
priced rigl t at 112 ooo

SEE HUDKINS FIRST

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
273 Stat St Phone

$2000 Down
Balance like rent on this 2 bdrm

modern home, located north, with
work shop, cement foundation, plas-
tered, full price $4300. Call Connally.

Reimann Real Estate
--Lasting", Sklllfullv Hsndled"

201 So High - Ph 3722 or 7434

$7450 S6RTH OT TOWN. Prewar
Built. Ultra Modern Style. 3
Bedroom Modern House. Excel-
lent Interior decorations. Com-
pletely furnished, including new
washing machine. 1944 Delux
Elect. Range. Acre rich soil,
on the pavement, close to sch.
and store, lmmed. Possession.

$87 JO NORTH. Highland and St. Vin-

cent's District. Well built, con-
veniently arranged Home. 4
bedrooms. Nice living room
with fireplace, lovely dining
room. nook. full baaement.
piped furnace. Double garage,
cement driveway, desirable lo-

cation. If you appreciate a lit-

tle extra space in this price
range let us shew you thia
place.

R. El, Meredith, Realtor
176 S. Commercial

Ph. 8841
CABIN, furn. Must sell right away,

so if interested Ph. 914 N.
Oliver Rd.D.H. Langenfeldt.

t NEW modern houses. 2 bed room,
automatic heat, utility room, garage,
pavement. 2093 . and 210$ University.
$00004 each. Phone 24379.

TWO FOfi ONE
New two bedroom, tile bath. HW

floors, fireplace. V. blinds, electric
beet: also four room house for rental.
$11,400.

Salem Realtv Co.
REALTORS

144 N High St. Phone 7444)

$454 LOT-40x-
180.

Cast front, paved
St.. close schools A bus.

$1000 lot 50x150. North. Paved St
C. H. SANDERS - 231 N. High - 5434

X COUNTRY HOiOT
BRAND NEW modem,

with utility. Concrete foundation. Is
acre. Near bus and school. Call Spread-boroug- h.

Reimann Real Estate
201 S High Ph. 3T22 or 7S34
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